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Rang Verband Total

Teilnehmer Serien IZ Punkte

1 Zürich 1707
Müller Severin 1977 E 97 95 99 100 93 92 18 576

Burri Rahel 1987 E 95 93 97 99 93 89 15 566

Homberger René 1988 E 95 96 97 99 87 91 16 565
287 284 293 298 273 272 49

2 Zürich (Nachwuchs) 1703
Bachmann Pascal 1996 E 99 97 100 99 95 88 19 578

Bearth Christine 1995 E 96 94 93 97 91 93 6 564

Häsler Christoph 1996 E 90 95 96 97 89 94 9 561
285 286 289 293 275 275 34

3 St. Gallen 1701
Brühwiler Myriam 1989 E 98 98 99 98 94 96 25 583

Hagmann Maria 1994 E 95 91 98 100 92 87 17 563

Widmer Hanspeter 1973 E 92 93 99 99 86 86 12 555
285 282 296 297 272 269 54

4 Appenzell Ausserrhoden 1625
Höhener Werner 1956 V 87 94 98 99 85 86 8 549

Sprenger Christian 1993 E 91 88 98 94 84 84 7 539

Rusch Heinz 1966 S 94 90 96 95 78 84 10 537
272 272 292 288 247 254 25

5 Appenzell Innerrhoden 1585
Inauen Manuel Ramon 1987 E 93 90 95 98 81 84 8 541

Manser Christian 1983 E 84 91 98 98 71 82 11 524

Manser Stefan 1986 E 90 91 98 98 82 61 11 520
267 272 291 294 234 227 30

6 Glarus 1566
Weyermann Roland 1961 S 93 90 96 95 89 85 11 548

Freitag Pia 1979 E 91 88 91 84 79 79 6 512

Simitz Matthias 1982 E 88 89 93 95 61 80 7 506
272 267 280 274 229 244 24
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Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Punkte

1 Brühwiler Myriam 1989 E St. Gallen 583
43-17-0-0-0-... 98 98 99 98 94 96 25

2 Bachmann Pascal 1996 E Zürich (Nachwuchs) 578
43-12-5-0-0-... 99 97 100 99 95 88 19

3 Müller Severin 1977 E Zürich 576
39-18-3-0-0-... 97 95 99 100 93 92 18

4 Burri Rahel 1987 E Zürich 566
34-20-5-0-1-... 95 93 97 99 93 89 15

5 Homberger René 1988 E Zürich 565
31-24-4-1-0-... 95 96 97 99 87 91 16

6 Bearth Christine 1995 E Zürich (Nachwuchs) 564
28-29-2-1-0-... 96 94 93 97 91 93 6

7 Hagmann Maria 1994 E St. Gallen 563
34-17-7-2-0-... 95 91 98 100 92 87 17

8 Häsler Christoph 1996 E Zürich (Nachwuchs) 561
30-22-7-1-0-... 90 95 96 97 89 94 9

9 Widmer Hanspeter 1973 E St. Gallen 555
28-23-6-2-1-... 92 93 99 99 86 86 12

10 Höhener Werner 1956 V Appenzell Ausserrhoden 549
30-19-5-3-2-... 87 94 98 99 85 86 8

11 Weyermann Roland 1961 S Glarus 548
24-25-6-5-0-... 93 90 96 95 89 85 11

12 Inauen Manuel Ramon 1987 E Appenzell Innerrhoden 541
22-24-9-4-0-... 93 90 95 98 81 84 8

13 Sprenger Christian 1993 E Appenzell Ausserrhoden 539
19-25-12-4-0... 91 88 98 94 84 84 7

14 Rusch Heinz 1966 S Appenzell Ausserrhoden 537
20-24-10-5-1... 94 90 96 95 78 84 10

15 Manser Christian 1983 E Appenzell Innerrhoden 524
23-16-11-5-2... 84 91 98 98 71 82 11

16 Manser Stefan 1986 E Appenzell Innerrhoden 520
24-18-6-4-5-... 90 91 98 98 82 61 11

17 Freitag Pia 1979 E Glarus 512
14-20-15-7-3... 91 88 91 84 79 79 6

18 Simitz Matthias 1982 E Glarus 506
15-22-8-8-4-... 88 89 93 95 61 80 7

Ostschweizer Ständematch G300 - A3 Elite


